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Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Country

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17
C2C3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium DE/ Low country
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents 1002 499 503 285 283 233 134 58* 401 543 459 543 343 620
1002 499 503 285 283 233 134 58 401 543 459 543 343 620
Argentina 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base

Ipsos
1of13



Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Q1. Are you the parent or guardian of a child or children living in your household ages 5 to 17 years old?

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17
C2C3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium DE/ Low country
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents 1002 499 503 285 283 233 134 58* 401 543 459 543 343 620
343 151 192 56 187 88 11 9 122 212 146 197 343 0
Yes 34.2% 30.3% 38.2% 19.6% 66.1% 37.8% 8.2% 15.5% 30.4% 39.0% 31.8% 36.3% 100.0% -
A F CEF CF G GH M
620 331 289 229 96 145 123 48 273 299 298 322 0 620
No 61.9% 66.3% 57.5% 80.4% 33.9% 62.2% 91.8% 82.8% 68.1% 55.1% 64.9% 59.3% - 100.0%
B DE D CDE HI | k L
39 17 22 0 0 0 0 1 6 32 15 24 0 0
(DK/NS) 3.9% 3.4% 4.4% - - - - 1.7% 1.5% 5.9% 3.3% 4.4% - -
H

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base

Ipsos
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Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Q2. What kinds of things do you talk about with your children?

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17
C2C3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium DE/ Low country
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: Parent/Guardian Of 5-17 Year Old Child 343 151 192 56* 187 88* 11** il 122 212 146 197 343 il
279 116 163 44 159 68 7 7 102 170 121 158 279 0
Friends 81.3% 76.8% 84.9% 78.6% 85.0% 77.3% 63.6% 77.8% 83.6% 80.2% 82.9% 80.2% 81.3% -
a
236 97 139 34 139 55 7 8 85 143 98 138 236 0
Foods/diet 68.8% 64.2% 72.4% 60.7% 74.3% 62.5% 63.6% 88.9% 69.7% 67.5% 67.1% 70.1% 68.8% -
CE
216 92 124 25 130 54 6 8 76 132 93 123 216 0
Music 63.0% 60.9% 64.6% 44.6% 69.5% 61.4% 54.5% 88.9% 62.3% 62.3% 63.7% 62.4% 63.0% -
C c
216 93 123 24 131 53 7 8 86 122 84 132 216 0
Social Media 63.0% 61.6% 64.1% 42.9% 70.1% 60.2% 63.6% 88.9% 70.5% 57.5% 57.5% 67.0% 63.0% -
C C | j
211 78 133 31 128 46 5 7 78 126 86 125 211 0
Clothes 61.5% 51.7% 69.3% 55.4% 68.4% 52.3% 45.5% 77.8% 63.9% 59.4% 58.9% 63.5% 61.5% -
A cE
77 30 47 10 36 26 5 2 31 44 36 41 77 0
Other 22.4% 19.9% 24.5% 17.9% 19.3% 29.5% 45.5% 22.2% 25.4% 20.8% 24.7% 20.8% 22.4% -
d
10 4 6 3 4 2 1 0 3 7 2 8 10 0
(DKINS) 2.9% 2.6% 3.1% 5.4% 2.1% 2.3% 9.1% - 2.5% 3.3% 1.4% 4.1% 2.9% -

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Ipsos
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Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Q3. How much do you agree or disagree with the statement, 'It's important for parents to talk with their children about drinking alcohol*?

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17
Cc2c3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium DE/ Low AMBA country
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents 1002 499 503 285 283 233 134 58* 401 543 459 543 343 620
835 398 437 225 253 202 109 51 327 457 381 454 314 497
Strongly Agree 83.3% 79.8% 86.9% 78.9% 89.4% 86.7% 81.3% 87.9% 81.5% 84.2% 83.0% 83.6% 91.5% 80.2%
A CF C M
121 75 46 42 29 25 18 6 55 60 55 66 25 94
Somewhat Agree 12.1% 15.0% 9.1% 14.7% 10.2% 10.7% 13.4% 10.3% 13.7% 11.0% 12.0% 12.2% 7.3% 15.2%
B L
8 6 2 4 0 1 2 0 6 2 7 1 0 8
Neither Agree Nor Disagree 0.8% 1.2% 0.4% 1.4% - 0.4% 1.5% - 1.5% 0.4% 1.5% 0.2% - 1.3%
D D i K L
3 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 3
Somewhat Disagree 0.3% 0.6% - 0.7% - 0.4% - - 0.2% 0.4% 0.2% 0.4% - 0.5%
b
8 4 4 4 1 2 0 0 5 3 2 6 3 4
Strongly Disagree 0.8% 0.8% 0.8% 1.4% 0.4% 0.9% - - 1.2% 0.6% 0.4% 1.1% 0.9% 0.6%
27 13 14 8 0 2 5 1 7 19 13 14 1 14
(DKINS) 2.7% 2.6% 2.8% 2.8% - 0.9% 3.7% 1.7% 1.7% 3.5% 2.8% 2.6% 0.3% 2.3%
D De L
956 473 483 267 282 227 127 57 382 517 436 520 339 591
Top2Box(Strongly/ Somewhat Agree) 95.4% 94.8% 96.0% 93.7% 99.6% 97.4% 94.8% 98.3% 95.3% 95.2% 95.0% 95.8% 98.8% 95.3%
CEF ¢ M
11 7 4 6 1 3 0 0 6 5 3 8 3 7
Low2Box(Somewhat/ Strongly Disagree) 1.1% 1.4% 0.8% 2.1% 0.4% 1.3% - - 1.5% 0.9% 0.7% 1.5% 0.9% 1.1%
df

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base

Ipsos
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Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Q3x. How much do you agree or disagree with the statement, ‘It's important for parents to talk with their children about drinking alcohol'?

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17
C2C3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium DE/ Low AMBA country

A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: Parent/Guardian Of 5-17 Year Old Child 343 151 192 56* 187 88* 11** il 122 212 146 197 343 il
314 139 175 50 173 83 8 9 113 192 136 178 314 0

Strongly Agree 91.5% 92.1% 91.1% 89.3% 92.5% 94.3% 72.7% 100.0% 92.6% 90.6% 93.2% 90.4% 91.5% -
25 10 15 5 13 4 2 0 8 17 9 16 25 0

Somewhat Agree 7.3% 6.6% 7.8% 8.9% 7.0% 4.5% 18.2% - 6.6% 8.0% 6.2% 8.1% 7.3% -
3 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 0

Strongly Disagree 0.9% 0.7% 1.0% 1.8% 0.5% 1.1% - - 0.8% 0.9% 0.7% 1.0% 0.9% -
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

(DKINS) 0.3% 0.7% - - - - 9.1% - - 0.5% - 0.5% 0.3% -
339 149 190 55 186 87 10 9 121 209 145 194 339 0

Top2Box(Strongly/ Somewhat Agree) 98.8% 98.7% 99.0% 98.2% 99.5% 98.9% 90.9% 100.0% 99.2% 98.6% 99.3% 98.5% 98.8% -
3 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 3 0

Low2Box(Somewhat/ Strongly Disagree) 0.9% 0.7% 1.0% 1.8% 0.5% 1.1% - - 0.8% 0.9% 0.7% 1.0% 0.9% -

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Ipsos
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Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Q4. Have you talked with your children about drinking alcohol?

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CITY 5-17
C2C3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium country

A B C D E F G H | J K L M

Base: Parent/Guardian Of 5-17 Year Old Child 343 151 192 56* 187 88* 11** il 122 212 146 197 343 il
279 125 154 32 153 83 10 8 105 166 111 168 279 0

Yes 81.3% 82.8% 80.2% 57.1% 81.8% 94.3% 90.9% 88.9% 86.1% 78.3% 76.0% 85.3% 81.3% -

C CD i J
64 26 38 24 34 5 1 1 17 46 35 29 64 0
No 18.7% 17.2% 19.8% 42.9% 18.2% 5.7% 9.1% 11.1% 13.9% 21.7% 24.0% 14.7% 18.7% -
DE E h K

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Ipsos
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Parental Metrics

2013

Q5. From the reasons included below, can you choose all the reasons why you have not talked with your children about drinking?

Detailed Tables

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17
Cc2C3/ Rest of the
18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium DE/ Low country
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: Didn't Not Talked With Your Children About
Drinking 64* 26** 38* 24 34* i 1H* 1% 17** 46* 35* 29** 64* e
59 23 36 24 31 4 0 1 16 42 33 26 59 0
Feel child is still too young 92.2% 88.5% 94.7% 100.0% 91.2% 80.0% - 100.0% 94.1% 91.3% 94.3% 89.7% 92.2% -
Not sure how to discuss/start conversation 2 0 2 0 2 ° 0 ° 0 2 0 2 2 °
3.1% - 5.3% - 5.9% - - - - 4.3% - 6.9% 3.1% -
2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0
Trust my children to make the right decision
y g 3.1% 3.8% 2.6% - 2.9% 20.0% - - 5.9% 2.2% 5.7% - 3.1% -
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
Too awkward/ too embarrassed to discuss 1.6% - 2.6% 4.2% - - - - 5.9% - - 3.4% 1.6% -
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
Other 1.6% 3.8% - - - - 100.0% - - 2.2% - 3.4% 1.6% -
1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
(DKINS) 1.6% 3.8% - - 2.9% - - - - 2.2% - 3.4% 1.6% -

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Ipsos
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Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Q6. In your opinion, at what age is it appropriate for parents to start talking with their children about drinking?

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17
C2C3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium DE/ Low country
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents 1002 499 503 285 283 233 134 58* 401 543 459 543 343 620
91 33 58 15 33 28 12 3 34 54 27 64 42 48
5 9.1% 6.6% 11.5% 5.3% 11.7% 12.0% 9.0% 5.2% 8.5% 9.9% 5.9% 11.8% 12.2% 7.7%
A C C J M
47 23 24 8 15 14 8 3 20 24 15 32 16 30
6 4.7% 4.6% 4.8% 2.8% 5.3% 6.0% 6.0% 5.2% 5.0% 4.4% 3.3% 5.9% 4.7% 4.8%
c i
32 13 19 6 12 9 3 1 10 21 15 17 13 18
7 3.2% 2.6% 3.8% 2.1% 4.2% 3.9% 2.2% 1.7% 2.5% 3.9% 3.3% 3.1% 3.8% 2.9%
65 33 32 17 23 13 11 3 27 35 36 29 32 33
8 6.5% 6.6% 6.4% 6.0% 8.1% 5.6% 8.2% 5.2% 6.7% 6.4% 7.8% 5.3% 9.3% 5.3%
M
44 20 24 11 15 11 6 2 24 18 26 18 23 21
9 4.4% 4.0% 4.8% 3.9% 5.3% 4.7% 4.5% 3.4% 6.0% 3.3% 5.7% 3.3% 6.7% 3.4%
| k M
239 118 121 67 71 65 28 10 93 136 115 124 101 133
10 23.9% 23.6% 24.1% 23.5% 25.1% 27.9% 20.9% 17.2% 23.2% 25.0% 25.1% 22.8% 29.4% 21.5%
M
72 37 35 30 18 14 5 4 20 48 38 34 27 43
11 7.2% 7.4% 7.0% 10.5% 6.4% 6.0% 3.7% 6.9% 5.0% 8.8% 8.3% 6.3% 7.9% 6.9%
deF H
183 106 77 54 48 38 32 16 87 80 89 94 42 136
12 18.3% 21.2% 15.3% 18.9% 17.0% 16.3% 23.9% 27.6% 21.7% 14.7% 19.4% 17.3% 12.2% 21.9%
B de | | L
84 37 47 30 18 16 12 5 38 41 32 52 18 61
13 8.4% 7.4% 9.3% 10.5% 6.4% 6.9% 9.0% 8.6% 9.5% 7.6% 7.0% 9.6% 5.2% 9.8%
d L
61 32 29 22 18 9 6 4 22 35 28 33 18 40
14 6.1% 6.4% 5.8% 7.7% 6.4% 3.9% 4.5% 6.9% 5.5% 6.4% 6.1% 6.1% 5.2% 6.5%
e
40 21 19 14 8 7 8 5 10 25 11 29 8 29
15 4.0% 4.2% 3.8% 4.9% 2.8% 3.0% 6.0% 8.6% 2.5% 4.6% 2.4% 5.3% 2.3% 4.7%
H h J |
11 9 2 6 1 1 1 1 4 6 2 9 1 9
16 1.1% 1.8% 0.4% 2.1% 0.4% 0.4% 0.7% 1.7% 1.0% 1.1% 0.4% 1.7% 0.3% 1.5%
B d j |
7 3 4 2 1 3 0 0 5 2 4 3 0 7
17 0.7% 0.6% 0.8% 0.7% 0.4% 1.3% - - 1.2% 0.4% 0.9% 0.6% - 1.1%
L
3 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 3
18 0.3% 0.4% 0.2% 0.4% - 0.4% - - 0.2% 0.4% 0.7% - - 0.5%
k
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
20 0.1% 0.2% - - - - - - 0.2% - - 0.2% - -
22 11 11 2 2 4 2 1 5 16 18 4 2 9
DK/ Refused 2.2% 2.2% 2.2% 0.7% 0.7% 1.7% 1.5% 1.7% 1.2% 2.9% 3.9% 0.7% 0.6% 1.5%

10.4 10.6 10.1 11 9.9 9.9 10.3 111 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.3 9.7 10.7

Maan (Evel Nkl Rafiicad)
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Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Q6. In your opinion, at what age is it appropriate for parents to start talking with their children about drinking?

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE
GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17

C2C3/ Rest of the

Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium country
B DEF i L

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base

Ipsos
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Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Age

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17
C2C3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium DE/ Low AMBA country
Base: All Respondents 1002 499 503 285 283 233 134 58* 401 543 459 543 343 620
39 17 22 0 0 0 0 1 6 32 15 24 0 0
Under 18 3.9% 3.4% 4.4% - - - - 1.7% 1.5% 5.9% 3.3% 4.4% - -
H
177 97 80 177 0 0 0 7 74 96 71 106 13 164
18-24 17.7% 19.4% 15.9% 62.1% - - - 12.1% 18.5% 17.7% 15.5% 19.5% 3.8% 26.5%
DEF j L
210 105 105 108 102 0 0 12 95 103 105 105 92 118
25-34 21.0% 21.0% 20.9% 37.9% 36.0% - - 20.7% 23.7% 19.0% 22.9% 19.3% 26.8% 19.0%
EF EF i M
181 81 100 0 181 0 0 10 72 99 83 98 138 43
35-44 18.1% 16.2% 19.9% - 64.0% - - 17.2% 18.0% 18.2% 18.1% 18.0% 40.2% 6.9%
CEF M
161 76 85 0 0 161 0 7 65 89 72 89 74 87
45-54 16.1% 15.2% 16.9% - - 69.1% - 12.1% 16.2% 16.4% 15.7% 16.4% 21.6% 14.0%
CDF M
142 70 72 0 0 72 70 15 53 74 69 73 20 122
55-64 14.2% 14.0% 14.3% - - 30.9% 52.2% 25.9% 13.2% 13.6% 15.0% 13.4% 5.8% 19.7%
CD CDE HI L
92 53 39 0 0 0 64 6 36 50 44 48 6 86
65+ 9.2% 10.6% 7.8% - - - 47.8% 10.3% 9.0% 9.2% 9.6% 8.8% 1.7% 13.9%
CDE L
387 202 185 285 102 0 0 19 169 199 176 211 105 282
18-34 38.6% 40.5% 36.8% 100.0% 36.0% - - 32.8% 42.1% 36.6% 38.3% 38.9% 30.6% 45.5%
DEF EF i L
342 157 185 0 181 161 0 17 137 188 155 187 212 130
35-54 34.1% 31.5% 36.8% - 64.0% 69.1% - 29.3% 34.2% 34.6% 33.8% 34.4% 61.8% 21.0%
a CF CF M
234 123 111 0 0 72 134 21 89 124 113 121 26 208
55+ 23.4% 24.6% 22.1% - - 30.9% 100.0% 36.2% 22.2% 22.8% 24.6% 22.3% 7.6% 33.5%
CD CDE HI L
Mean 40.2 40.4 40 23.1 36.7 51.3 64.6 44.4 40.2 39.7 40.8 39.7 39.6 42
[ CD CDE hi L
Std. Dev. 16.2 16.7 15.8 3.6 4.3 4.6 3.2 16.1 15.7 16.6 16.1 16.3 9.8 18.3
Std. Err. 0.5 0.7 0.7 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 2.1 0.8 0.7 0.8 0.7 0.5 0.7
Median 39 39 39 23 37 51 64 44 38 38 39 38 39 40.5

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base

Ipsos
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Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Gender

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CITY 5-17
C2C3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium country
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents 1002 499 503 285 283 233 134 58* 401 543 459 543 343 620
499 499 0 146 137 111 69 31 200 268 229 270 151 331
Male 49.8% 100.0% - 51.2% 48.4% 47.6% 51.5% 53.4% 49.9% 49.4% 49.9% 49.7% 44.0% 53.4%
B L
503 0 503 139 146 122 65 27 201 275 230 273 192 289
Female 50.2% - 100.0% 48.8% 51.6% 52.4% 48.5% 46.6% 50.1% 50.6% 50.1% 50.3% 56.0% 46.6%
A M

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base

Ipsos
10 of 13



Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Social Class

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CITY 5-17
C2C3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium country
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (Arg) 1002 499 503 285 283 233 134 58* 401 543 459 543 343 620
=
58 31 27 10 19 17 8 58 0 0 35 23 9 48
ABC1 5.8% 6.2% 5.4% 3.5% 6.7% 7.3% 6.0% 100.0% - - 7.6% 4.2% 2.6% 7.7%
c c HI K L
401 200 201 124 117 92 52 0 401 0 193 208 122 273
c2/c3 40.0% 40.1% 40.0% 43.5% 41.3% 39.5% 38.8% - 100.0% - 42.0% 38.3% 35.6% 44.0%
€] L
543 268 275 151 147 124 74 0 0 543 231 312 212 299
D/E 54.2% 53.7% 54.7% 53.0% 51.9% 53.2% 55.2% - - 100.0% 50.3% 57.5% 61.8% 48.2%
GH J M

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base

Ipsos
110f13



Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Education

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17
Cc2c3/ Rest of the
18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium DE/ Low country
Base: All Respondents (Arg) 1002 499 503 285 283 233 134 58* 401 543 459 543 343 620
3 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 1 2 3 0
Ninguno 0.3% 0.4% 0.2% 0.4% 0.4% - 0.7% - - 0.6% 0.2% 0.4% 0.9% -
M
27 11 16 3 5 5 11 0 1 26 8 19 10 15
Primario incompleto 2.7% 2.2% 3.2% 1.1% 1.8% 2.1% 8.2% - 0.2% 4.8% 1.7% 3.5% 2.9% 2.4%
CDE gH i
287 149 138 69 68 66 55 0 47 240 111 176 103 169
Primario completo 28.6% 29.9% 27.4% 24.2% 24.0% 28.3% 41.0% - 11.7% 44.2% 24.2% 32.4% 30.0% 27.3%
CDE G GH J
167 83 84 63 41 37 13 0 44 123 76 91 63 92
Secundario incompleto 16.7% 16.6% 16.7% 22.1% 14.5% 15.9% 9.7% - 11.0% 22.7% 16.6% 16.8% 18.4% 14.8%
DeF f G GH
330 168 162 101 106 83 27 5 192 133 160 170 102 222
Secundario completo 32.9% 33.7% 32.2% 35.4% 37.5% 35.6% 20.1% 8.6% 47.9% 24.5% 34.9% 31.3% 29.7% 35.8%
F F F Gl G |
22 12 10 4 7 8 3 0 17 5 11 11 9 13
Terciario incompleto 2.2% 2.4% 2.0% 1.4% 2.5% 3.4% 2.2% - 4.2% 0.9% 2.4% 2.0% 2.6% 2.1%
|
68 29 39 18 23 14 11 17 48 3 37 31 24 42
Terciario completo 6.8% 5.8% 7.8% 6.3% 8.1% 6.0% 8.2% 29.3% 12.0% 0.6% 8.1% 5.7% 7.0% 6.8%
HI |
25 11 14 12 8 2 2 1 17 7 14 11 8 16
Universitario incompleto 2.5% 2.2% 2.8% 4.2% 2.8% 0.9% 1.5% 1.7% 4.2% 1.3% 3.1% 2.0% 2.3% 2.6%
E |
68 30 38 13 23 17 11 33 34 1 38 30 20 48
Universitario completo 6.8% 6.0% 7.6% 4.6% 8.1% 7.3% 8.2% 56.9% 8.5% 0.2% 8.3% 5.5% 5.8% 7.7%
c HI | k
3 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 3 0 1 2
Postgrado 0.3% 0.4% 0.2% - 0.4% 0.4% - 3.4% 0.2% - 0.7% - 0.3% 0.3%
HI k
2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1
No sabe 0.2% 0.4% - 0.4% - - - - - 0.4% - 0.4% - 0.2%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base

Ipsos
12 0f 13



Parental Metrics 2013 Detailed Tables

Region

PARENT OF A CHILD AGE

GENDER SOCIAL CLASS CITY 5-17
Cc2C3/ Rest of the
Female 18 to 29 30to 44 45 to 59 60 to 70 ABC1/ High Medium DE/ Low AMBA country
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (Arg) 1002 499 503 285 283 233 134 58* 401 543 459 543 343 620
=
231 114 117 60 67 56 31 28 119 84 231 0 62 163
Capital Federal 23.1% 22.8% 23.3% 21.1% 23.7% 24.0% 23.1% 48.3% 29.7% 15.5% 50.3% - 18.1% 26.3%
HI | K L
228 115 113 66 66 53 30 7 74 147 228 0 84 135
GBA 22.8% 23.0% 22.5% 23.2% 23.3% 22.7% 22.4% 12.1% 18.5% 27.1% 49.7% - 24.5% 21.8%
GH K
106 56 50 34 30 22 10 7 44 55 0 106 42 59
Cérdoba 10.6% 11.2% 9.9% 11.9% 10.6% 9.4% 7.5% 12.1% 11.0% 10.1% - 19.5% 12.2% 9.5%
J
105 52 53 31 30 23 17 5 40 60 0 105 43 58
Rosario 10.5% 10.4% 10.5% 10.9% 10.6% 9.9% 12.7% 8.6% 10.0% 11.0% - 19.3% 12.5% 9.4%
J
90 45 45 26 24 22 13 3 35 52 0 90 38 48
Mendoza 9.0% 9.0% 8.9% 9.1% 8.5% 9.4% 9.7% 5.2% 8.7% 9.6% - 16.6% 11.1% 7.7%
J m
88 44 44 25 24 20 11 5 30 53 0 88 28 55
Tucuman 8.8% 8.8% 8.7% 8.8% 8.5% 8.6% 8.2% 8.6% 7.5% 9.8% - 16.2% 8.2% 8.9%
J
69 32 37 21 19 19 8 0 27 42 0 69 20 47
Neuguen 6.9% 6.4% 7.4% 7.4% 6.7% 8.2% 6.0% - 6.7% 7.7% - 12.7% 5.8% 7.6%
G G J
85 41 44 22 23 18 14 3 32 50 0 85 26 55
Mar del Plata 8.5% 8.2% 8.7% 7.7% 8.1% 7.7% 10.4% 5.2% 8.0% 9.2% - 15.7% 7.6% 8.9%
J
459 229 230 126 133 109 61 35 193 231 459 0 146 298
AMBA 45.8% 45.9% 45.7% 44.2% 47.0% 46.8% 45.5% 60.3% 48.1% 42.5% 100.0% - 42.6% 48.1%
hi i K
543 270 273 159 150 124 73 23 208 312 0 543 197 322
Rest of the country 54.2% 54.1% 54.3% 55.8% 53.0% 53.2% 54.5% 39.7% 51.9% 57.5% - 100.0% 57.4% 51.9%
g Gh J

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - L/M Overlap formulae used. * small base

Ipsos
13 0f 13



